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Tee Sheet - 2 Man Scramble - Mon, January 12

Cross Creek Golf and Country Club / #4 - Men

Time

Players

7:57 AM

8:06 AM

8:15 AM

8:24 AM

8:33 AM

Kernwein, Donald

Theune, Mark
Hatton, Donald
Phillippe, Jack

Defurio, Ed
Weisner, Danny
Horschak, Tom
Smith, Greg

Davis, Ken
McGuire, Jerry
Little, Steve
Bilbrey, Gregory

Doring, James
Gordon, Ralph
Dunkailo, Rich
Milans, Hank

McCosh, Ed
Truesdell, Jerry
Hope, Don
Fretwell, JIm
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